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BEER

Asahi 330ML | Japan 50
Becks 2/75ML |Germany 50
Corona 330 ML | Mexico 50
Duvel 330 ML | Belgium /0
Franziskaner 500 ML |Germany 00
Guinness 440 ML Can | Ireland 00
Heineken 330ML | Holland 50
Kilkenny 440 ML |Ireland 00
Leffe Brune 330 ML |Belgium 50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 330ML | Italy 55
San Miguel Light 330ML | Philippines 50
Budweiser 330 ML | USA 50

BEER DRAUGHT

Heineken Draught Pint 50
Stella Artois Draught Pint 55
Budweiser Draught Pint 55
Budweiser Draught Half Pint 30

CIDERS AND COOLERS

Bacardi Tropical Watermelon Breezer 330 ML o0
Savanna Dry 330 ML 50

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



APERITIF SHOT
Aperol 50
Campari Bitter 50
Martini Bianco 50
Martini Extra Dry 50
Martini Rosato 50
Martini Rosso 50
Pimms No.1 55
GCRAPPA & PORTS SHOT
Grappa Amarone Alexander 35
Taylor's | 10 Years 150
Taylor's | 20 Years 200
LTIQUOR / DIGCGESTIVE

Amaretto Disaronno 55
Amarula Cream 55
Archers 55
BENIENS 00
Benedictine 55
Cointreau 55
Drambuie 55
~ernet Branca 55
~rangelico 00
Galliano 55
Goldschlager 55
Grand Marnier 05
Jagermeister 00
Ksarak 00
Midori 00
Ouzo 12 55
Pernod 55
PiSCOo 55
Ricard 55
Sambuca 55
Southern Comfort 55
Tia Maria 55

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

BOTTLE

1500
2700

300

300



COGNAC

Courvoisier VS
s CIIESYAS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

CIN

Beefeater

Beef Eater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tangueray
Tangueray 10
Monkey 47/

RUM

Appleton Estate V/X
Angostura 1824

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Black

Bacardi Oakheart Spiced
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Cachaca Sagatiba

Havana Club | 3 Years
Havana Club Anejo Reserva
Havana Club | 7 Years
Malibu

/acapa 23, “Solera”

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo 1800
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Cafe

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

SHOT

90

100
150
350

55
30
05
70
o0
/5
180

/5
140
55
55
o0
55
o0
o0
/5
70
o0
105

55
o0
a0
95
105
110
05

BOTTLE

1200
1500
2200
o000

1100

1600
1200
1200
1100

1500
2500

1200
2000
900

900

1000
1000
300
1000
1200
1200
300

1800

900

1000
1200
1600
1800
2000
1100




VODKA SHOT BOTTLE
Absolut Blue | Sweden 00 1000
Belvedere | Poland 35 1400
Ciroc | France 10 1400
Grey Goose | France 35 1800
Ketel One 05 1200
Skyy | USA 00 1200
Smirnoff Black | Russia 00 1000
Stolichnaya | Russia 55 900
Stolichnaya Elite | Russia 110 1800
Tito's | USA 00 1100
WHISKEY

Canadian Club | Canada 05 1000
Dewars White Label | Scotland 065 1000
Jameson | Ireland /0 1200
J&B Rare | Scotland 05 1100
The Famous Grouse | Scotland 00 900
BOURBON & TENNESSEE

Jack Daniel's | USA 05 1300
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel | USA 35 1500
Jim Beam| USA 05 1000
Gentleman Jack | USA 75 1600
Makers Mark | USA 10 1400
Woodford Reserve | USA 90 1600
DELUXE SCOTCH

Ballantines | 17 Years 190 2400
Chivas Regal | 12 Years 35 1800
Chivas Regal | 18 Years 165 2400
Chivas Regal | 25 Years 400 J4010]0
Johnnie Walker Black Label /5 1600
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 420 3000
Johnnie Walker Double Black O5 2000
SINGLE MALT

Ardberg |10 Years O5 1600
Cardhu |12 Years 120 1600
Glenfiddich | 12 Years 30 1400
Glenfiddich | 15 Years O5 1800
Glengoyne |15 Years 110 1800
Glenlivet |15 Years O5 1800
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 110 2000
Lagavulin |16 Years 165 3000
Laphroaig | 10 Years 90 1600

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



JAPANESE WHISKY SELECTIONS

SHOT
Akashi White Oak Blended | 500ml 240
Nikka Coffey Malt Whiskey | 700m!| 180
Nikka From The Barrel | 500ml| 160
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt 10 | 700ml 200
Nikka Miyagikyo Single Malt 15 | 700ml 300
Nikka Taketsuru 17yrs | 700ml 250
Nikka Yoichi Single Malt 15yrs | 700ml| 300
SAKE
Daiginjo Tosazuru Tenpyo | 500ml
Jinro Soju Chamisul | 360ml
Junmai Gassan Ginrei Sasara | 300m|
Junmai Hakutsuru Junmai Nigori | 300ml
Junmai Suigei Tokubetsu | 720ml
Plum Liguor Hakutsutu Umeshu | 720ml
CHAMPAGNE
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, NV
Moet & Chandon, Brut Impérial, Rosé, NV
Veuve-Clicquot, Brut, NV
Laurent-Perrier, Brut, NV
SPARKLING WINE GCGLASS
Brut, France /70

Varichon & Clerc, Blanc de Blanc, Brut

Brut, Spain
Freixenet, Cordon Negro, Brut

Brut, Italy
Martini & Rossi, Asti Spumante, Iltaly

Rosé Australia
Jacob's Creek, Sparkling Rosé, South Australia

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

BOTTLE

2750

2900
2000
3200
4551010,
4101010,
4551010

BOTTLE

2200
150
300
oc00
1000
oc00

BOTTLE

2000
2400
2000
21010

BOTTLE

350

400

oc00

oc00



WHITE WINE GCLASS

Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa o0
Table Mountain, Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape

Chardonnay, Chile
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Reserve,

Central Valley Santa Digna

Pinot Grigio, Italy 35
Danzante, Pinot Grigio, Venezia, |.G.T.

France o0

Louis Eschenauer, Chardonnay,
Vin de Pays d'Oc

Bordeaux, France
Baron Philipe de Rothschild, Mouton Cadet

Bordeaux, France
Chateau Gabaron

Burgundy, France
Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Pouilly-Fuissé

Burgundy, France
J. Moreau et Fils, Petit Chablis

Loire Valley, France
Sauvion & Fils, Chateau du Cléray, Muscadet

Loire Valley, France
Sauvion & Fils, "Les Ombelles”, Pouilly-Fumé

Alsace, France
Hugel & Fils, Gewurztraminer

Tuscany I.G.T, ltaly
Ruffino, Libaio, Chardonnay, |.G.T.

Chardonnay, Australia
Penfolds, Koonunga Hill, South Australia

Chardonnay/Semillon, Australia
Hardy's, Stamp, Chardonnay/Semillon, South Australia

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

BOTTLE

300

350

41010

300

oc00

375

900

050

500

300

750

450

500

300



WHITE WINE BOTTLE

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 1200
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough

Unoaked Chardonnay, Argentina 400
Luigi Bosca, Finca La Linda, Unoaked Chardonnay,

Mendoza

Chenin Blanc, South Africa 400

Kaapzicht, Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch

RED WINE GCLASS BOTTLE

Cabernet Sauvignon, France 9]0, 300

Louis Eschenauer, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Vin de Pays d'Oc

Languedoc-Roussillon, France /5 350
Chateau Millegrand, Minervois

Merlot, South Africa 910 300

Table Mountain, Merlot, Western Cape

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 400
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Central Valley

Bordeaux, France 050
Baron Philipe de Rothschild, Mouton Cadet

Margaux, France 1200
Schroder & Schyler, Private Reserve Margaux

Piedmont, ltaly 550
Prunotto, Barbera d’Alba, D.O.C.

Tuscany |.GT, ltaly /50
Antinori, Villa Antinori

Chianti, Italy 350
Marchesi de' Frescobaldi, Riserva, Chianti Rufina,
D.0.C.G ‘Nippozzano'

Chianti Classico, Italy 00
Ruffino, Aziano, D.O.C.G.

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



RED WINE GCLASS BOTTLE

Montalcino, Italy 1500
Da Vinci, Brunello di Montalcino, D.O.C.G.

Penedeés, Spain 050

Miguel Torres, Gran Coronas, Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia /700
Jacob’s Creek, Reserve, Coonawarra

Shiraz, Australia 1200
Penfolds, Bin 28 Kalimna, South Australia

Merlot, New Zealand 550
Qyster Bay, Marlborough

Pinot Noir, New Zealand 900
Framingham, Marlborough

Merlot, Chile 400
San Pedro, 35° South, Central Valley

Malbec, Argentina 500
Don Cristobal, Mendoza

Zinfandel, California, USA o000

Ravenswood, Vitner's Blend, Old Vine, California

Pinotage, South Africa 300
Kaapzicht, Stellenbosch

ROSE WINE GCGLASS BOTTLE
Nederburg Rose, South Africa o0 325

Nederburg, Western Cape

Provence, France /50
Chateau d'Esclans, “Whispering Angel”, Provence

Bordeaux, France 00
Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Mouton Cadet, Bordeaux

Loire Valley, France o5 400
Sauvion, Rosé d'Anjou

Shiraz, Australia 21010
Jacob's Creek, South Eastern Australia

Santa Digha Rose, Chile 400
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Central Valley

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



SIGCNATURE COCKTAILS

ACE

Absolut, galliano, orange juice

BIRDIE

Sparkling wine, homemade berries syrup

HOW'S THAT!

Sagatiba Pura, rocket leaves, lime juice, sugar syrup,
cherries

NINE DARTER

Absolut, fernet branca, frangelico, homemade
espresso syrup

SLAM DUNK

Tanqueray, blue lagoon syrup, elderflower syrup, lime juice,

tonic water

SOUTH PAW

JC gold, lime juice, chili infused sugar syrup, ginger ale

TRIPLE CROWN

Absolut vodka, passion fruit, lime juice, pineapple juice

TIGER SLAM
Courvoisier VS, triple sec, passion fruit

MOCKTAILS

COFFEE MOJITO
Espresso syrup, fresh lime, passion fruit, mint,

brown sugar, soda water

INNOCENT PASSION

Cranberry juice, passion fruit, lemon juice, soda water

DESSERT COOLER

Mango juice, apple juice, lemon juice, peach puree

All prices are in Qatari Riyals

30

30

/5

90

30

/5

70

90

40

40

40



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 30
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda water

BLOODY MARY 05
Vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice,
Worcestershire sauce

BULL FROG 100
Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Blue Curacao, lime juice,
Red bull

CLASSIC MARTINI 05
Gin, dry vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN o5
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice

DAIQUIRI 05
White rum, strawberry, lemon

GIN TONIC 05
Gin, tonic water

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 100
Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Gin, Triple sec, lime juice,

cOcCa cola

MOJITO o5

White rum, simple syrup, lime, mint leaves, soda water

MARGARITA 05
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice

MOSCOW MULE 05
Vodka, ginger ale, lime juice

MINT JULEP /5
Whiskey, mint leaves, brown sugar, soda water

MANHATTAN 30
Whiskey, red vermouth, angostura bitter

NEGRONI 30
Gin, Campari bitter, Red vermouth

OLD FASHIONED /5
Whiskey, maple syrup, angostura bitter

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull 30
Coca Cola, Coca Cola light 25
Sprite 25
Schweppes Ginger Ale 30
Schweppes Tonic 30
Schweppes Soda 30
WATER

Acqua Panna 250ML Still water 210
Acqua Panna 1L Still water 35
San Benedetto 500ML Sparkling water 25
San Pellegrino 1L Sparkling water 35

COFFEE SELECTIONS

Americano 25
Espresso 25
Double Espresso 30

TEA SELECTIONS

English Breakfast 35
Green Tea 35
Chamomile 35
Earl Grey 35
Pepper mint 35

All prices are in Qatari Riyals



